
Club

Address Chair League contact Mens Captain Ladies Captain
floodlights 

time Ladies Team Contact Name Contact email Contact phone Men's Teams Contact Name Contact email Contact phone
Grove Road, Burnham 
on sea, Somerset.  TA8 

2PA David Jenkins Barry Ramsden Barry Ramsden Angela Tinnion 10pm  A Team Emily Rossiter emilyrossiter@hotmail.com 07989 917233  A Team Marcus Buncombe bunx@mac.com 07710 710082

dlloydjenkins@btinternet.com
barrytennisramsden@hotmail.co.u

k barrytennisramsden@hotmail.co.uk tinnions@outlook.com Other teams Angela Tinnion tinnions@outlook.com 07813 374129 B Team Kevin Burrow 07740 620805
01278 783396 07749 878581 07749 878581 07813 374129 C Team Sam Goodhew samgoodhew@hotmail.com 07942 621549

D team Richard Belfield richbelfield@hotmail.com 07403 855861
E team Paul Carter 07387 584713

Recreation Playing 
Fields, West Town Road, Emma Pattison Pippa Barrt 10pm A Team Pippa Barry pippa@penlane.co.uk 07775 580177 A Team Pippa Barry pippa@penlane.co.uk 07775 580177

e.pattison@hotmail.co.uk pippa@penlane.co.uk B Team Pippa Barry pippa@penlane.co.uk 07775 580177 B Team Pippa Barry pippa@penlane.co.uk 07775 580177
n/a 0777 5580177

Brent Street, Brent Knoll 
Somerset TA9 4EQ Delphine Holopherne-Doran Becky Boston 10pm Team A Becky Boston becky.boston@outlook.com 07766 010402 Team A Becky Boston becky.boston@outlook.com 07766 010402

dhdoran74@gmail.com becky.boston@outlook.com
07584 298797 07766 010402

Huntworth Lane, North 
Petherton, Bridgwater, 

TA7 0DU Carole Beach Debbie Seazell Neil Kanka Sue Williamson 10.30pm Team A Sue Williamson suewilliamson360@gmail.com 07900 960084 Team A Neil Kanka neil.kanka@edfenergy.com 07881 420173

carole_beach@hotmail.com dseazell@hotmail.co.uk neil.kanka@googlemail.com suewilliamson360@gmail.com Team B Anne Bazley a.bazley77@icloud.com 07519 306019 Team B
Gabriel Carillo-

Ureta gecu@hotmail.com 07932 625972
07580 301766 07813 551770 07881 420173 07900 960084 Team C Debbie Seazell dseazell@hotmail.co.uk 07813 551770 Team C Jon Gould jgould429@hotmail.com 07808 102943

TeamD Sarah Evans sarah.tudorway@talktalk.net 07767 706806 TeamD Jeff Woodason jeffwoodason@gmail.com 07588 639848
Sharpham Rd, Cheddar 

BS27 3DR Sarah Strawbridge Mike Neslen Mike Neslen Denise Davidson 10.30pm Team A Juliet Knight 07779 479737 Team A Chris Rogers 07985 145625
rosabridge@hotmail.co.uk michaelneslen@hotmail.com michaelneslen@hotmail.com ddavidson10@btinternet.com Team B Laura Sheffield ljsheffield@hotmail.com 07813 767882 Team B Marc Ellis 07861 662234

07958 217875 07770 942892 07770 942892 07854 682483 Team C Denise Davidson ddavidson10@btinternet.com 07854 682483 Team C Alan Foster 07717 634396
Team D Suzanne Gittings 07866 355492

BS49 4PD Phil Stackhouse Andrew Lucas Brian Robinson Lizzie Shepherd 10pm Team A Lizzie Shepherd lizzie_moring@hotmail.com 07954 348989 Team A Brian Robinson brianjamesrobinson@googlemail.com 07702 191561
phil.stackhouse@eposbuddy.co

m cleevetennisclub@gmail.com
brianjamesrobinson@googlemail.co

m lizzie_moring@hotmail.com Team B Phil Stackhouse phil.stackhouse@eposbuddy.com 07971 444501
07971 444501 07817 037223 07702 191561 07954 348989

Princes Road, Clevedon, 
North Somerset, BS21 

7SY Ian Law-Smith Myles Wellings Myles Wellings Rachel Elliott 10pm A Team Rachel Elliott 14elliottr@gmail.com 07426 013299 A=D  Team Myles Wellings mwellingsmhw@gmail.com 07917 138270
ianlawsmith1871@gmail.com mwellingsmhw@gmail.com mwellingsmhw@gmail.com 14elliottr@gmail.com B, C and D Team Jane Sykes ericthelad@hotmail.co.uk 07778 050555

07958 944133 07917 138270 07917 138270 07426 013299

King George V Memorial 
Playing Field, Stonewell 
Drive CONGRESBURY 

Avon BS49 5DW Ben Powell Martin Dibsdale 10pm Team A, B Lesley Hegarty lesley.hegarty@btconnect.com 07532 075782 Team A-D Martin Dibsdale dibsdale15@gmail.com 07796 611800

congresburyltc@hotmail.com
07867 933041 07796 611800

Lympsham Road, 
Lympsham. BS24 0DN Jacqui Gooding Jacqui Gooding Charlie Hart Jacqui Gooding 11pm Team A, B Jacqui Gooding becksfarm100@btinternet.com 07872 331152 Team A Charlie Hart charliehart@sky.com 07770 387589

becksfarm100@btinternet.com becksfarm100@btinternet.com charlie.hart@nbtools.co.uk becksfarm100@btinternet.com Team B Charlie Hart charliehart@sky.com 07770 387589
07872 331152 07872 331152 07770 387589 07872 331152 Team C Mike Haley mikejhaley@hotmail.com 07931 907565

Mizzymead Recreation 
Centre, Mizzymead 

Rise, Nailsea, Bristol 
BS48 2JJ Jon Lawson Jay Williamson Jay Williamson Sarah Le Vaillant Stokes 10pm A, B Team

Sarah Le Vaillant 
Stokes sarahlevaillant@hotmail.com 07770 940370 A, B and C Team Jay Williamson jay.williamson@netiro.co.uk 07775 882257

J.Lawson@fivewaysfp.co.uk jay.williamson@netiro.co.uk jay.williamson@netiro.co.uk sarahlevaillant@hotmail.com
07929 614376 07775 882257 07775 882257 07770 940370

Elton Road Clevedon 
Seafront Tennis Courts 

BS21 7RA Stuart Bannerman Team A Stuart Bannerman stuart@n-somersettennis.com 07593 456869
stuart@n-somersettennis.com

07593 456869
Hutton Moor. Hutton 
Moor road. Weston-

super-Mare. BS22 8LY Simon Holloway Anna Difazio 10pm A Team Brian Mawford 07980 822587
simonholloway55@icloud.com anna.difazio@hotmail.co.uk

07986 274393 07586 871645
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Blackbrook Pavilion, 
Blackbrook 

WayTaunton, Somerset, 
TA1 2RW David Walter Karin Sladden 10pm Team A Helen Lewis helen.lewis@myyahoo.com 07891 600979 Team A David Walter walter.davidw@gmail.com 07876 837125

walter.davidw@gmail.com karinsladden@gmail.com
07876 837125 07891 185989

Victoria Field, Leigh Rd, 
Street BA16 0HB John Knott John Knott 10pm Team A Ana Dolmatova 07792 663188 Team A

Sebastian Correa-
Garma 07939 495058

johnlknott@gmail.com johnlknott@gmail.com Team B Sarah Allen 07790 393822 Team B Joe Pitman 07904 984409
07565 397925 07565 397925

Wedmore Tennis Club, 
Blackford Road, 

Wedmore BS28 4BS Michael Gill Michael Gill James Mitchell Elaine Steckler 11pm Teams A to D Elaine Steckler elainesteckler@hotmail.co.uk 07846 863978 Teams A to D James Mitchell wedmoretenniscoaching@gmail.com 07580 064051

mvjgill@aol.com mvjgill@aol.com
wedmoretenniscoaching@gmail.co

m elainesteckler@hotmail.co.uk
07768 107408 07768 107408 7580064051 7846863978

Athletic Ground, 
Rowdens Road, Wells, 

BA5 1TU Colin Blatchford-Brown Jake Ford Corali Sacerdote 10pm Team A Wendy Edwards wendytedwards@aol.com 07871 163476 Team A Matthew Goatcher 07977 460856
colinbb@hotmail.com jakeford2694@gmail.com corali.andrew@yahoo.co.uk Team B Binkie Heather binkie.heather@gmail.com 07785 795506 Team B Jake Ford jakeford2694@gmail.com 07765 337084

7702493030 07765 337084 07984 426488 Team C Sue Llorca sue_llorca@hotmail.com 07738 972805 Team C Jonathan Browne Jon@brownes-gc.co.uk 07970 817322
Team D

Deborah Woolven-
Orrett deborahwoolvenorrett@gmail.com 07747 682106 Team D Matthew Briscoe briscoematthew0@gmail.com 07765 304844

Walter Byron Jamie Allen Suzanne Taylor 10pm Team A Suzanne Taylor 19taylors@googlemail.com 07800 554702 Team A Jamie Allen jamieallentennis@yahoo.co.uk 07790 937448Neva Road, WSM, 
BS231YA walterbyron@hotmail.com jamieallentennis@yahoo.co.uk 19taylors@googlemail.com Team B James Byron jimbobbyron@hotmail.com 07972 839018

07816 546364 07790 937448 07800 554702
The Lynch, Winscombe 

BS25 1AP Duncan Greenwood Adrian Webb Adrian Webb Sue Reed 10.30pm Team A,B,C Sue Reed reedsr@btinternet.com 07742 815491
Team A,B,C and 

D Adrian Webb adrianwebb8@aol.com 07521 804705dunc.greenwood@hotmail.co.u
k adrianwebb8@aol.com adrianwebb8@aol.com reedsr@btinternet.com

07944 486453 07521 804705 07521 804705 07742 815491
10 Woodland Road, 

Weston-super-Mare, 
BS23 4HE Martin Potter Frances Ball

NO 
floodlights A Team Lucy Johannsen 07743 604399 A Team Phil Orchard 07427 588320

chairwoodlandltc@gmail.com leaguesecretary.wltc@gmail.com B Team Frances Ball 07518 026312 B Team Nick Griffiths 07794 220768
07753 861844 07518 026312 C Team Mark Davies 07534 284508

The Recreation Ground, 
Silver Street, Wrington, 
North Somerset, BS40 

5QN Guy Winterbourne Anthony Holroyd Anthony Holroyd Ruth Evans 10pm A, B Team Ruth Evans ruth.evans13@btinternet.com 07522 505856 A, BTeam Anthony Holroyd indianatone@hotmail.com 07887 943777
guywinterbourne@aol.com indianatone@hotmail.com indianatone@hotmail.com ruth.evans13@btinternet.com

07970 901273 07887 9437777 07887 9437777 07522 505856
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